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13+
13+
15
16
17
18*
18*
20
21*
21*
23
24
25
26+
26+
28*
28+
30
31
32
33
34
35
36+
36+
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48+
48+
50

12.00
12.27
12.30
12.35
12.42
12.44
12.67
12.70
12.77
12.81
13.02
13.11
13.13
13.13
13.16
13.23
13.32
13.34
13.34
13.36
13.39
13.39
13.44
13.47
13.49
13.53
13.53
13.58
13.58
13.62
13.64
13.65
13.66
13.72
13.74
13.79
13.79
13.87
13.89
14.04
14.07
14.11
14.13
14.49
14.52
14.58
14.62
14.68
14.68
15.02

Convert Rnd Name

100m Dash

NWI
+2.9
NWI
+2.9
+1.8
+3.3
+3.3

2.7
+0.5
+1.1
+0.3
+1.9

3.6

2.9
+2.2
+2.2
NWI
+2.9

0.1
+1.5
NWI
NWI
+0.0
NWI
+0.0
NWI
NWI

2.9
+2.2
NWI
+3.1

0.1

0.8
NWI

0.1
+1.5
+1.4
+3.3

2.9
+1.3
NWI
NWI
NWI

0.6
+3.3

1.0
NWI

2.7
NWI

3.6
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Individual Top Marks

AgelYr
Automatic, NCAA F NCAA
Burt, Faith WTF
Provisional, NCAA F NCAA
Kordick, Jenny WTF
Steffens, Kelsey WTF
Morrison, Nevada WTF
Morrison, Skye WTF
Burge, Shannon LORAS
Thomas, Brittany WTF
Aimable, Akeya WTF
Ganshirt, Jen WTF
Hogrefe, Trish BVU
Loftus, Kathleen LORAS
Martin, Justine 39 LUTHER
Hamell, Jessica SIMPSON
Hedrick, Alyssa SIMPSON
Manecke, Kelsey CENTRAL
Fleming, Cynithia WTF
Oehlerich, Joanna LORAS
Hogelucht, Heather LORAS
Stoulil, Megan CENTRAL
Arentsen, Liz CENTRAL
Moorehead, Michelle COE
Klobassa, Michelle COE
Denny, Alisa COE
Lippincott, Ashley CENTRAL
Latta, Angie CENTRAL
Wrolstad, Rachel 39 LUTHER
Evenson, Vanessa SIMPSON
Griffin, Cellese DUBUQUE
Benda, Ashley WTF
Rieger, Laura LORAS
Schadl, Steph LORAS
Breitbach, Kaitlin COE
Hudson, Alex LORAS
Gonzalez, Becca BVU
Procter, Teresa 39 LUTHER
Pilcher, Erin WTF
Switzer, Abby 39 LUTHER
Haberer, Stephanie WTF
Dusenbury, Alicia CENTRAL
Darrow, Jennie SIMPSON
Delpierre, Amiee CENTRAL
Heller, Amie LUTHER
Goedken, Carmen WTF
Small, Jasmine LUTHER
Nederhoff, Brittane SIMPSON
Burgmeier, Kaitlyn LORAS
Nwabueze, Amina SIMPSON
Bauder, Kate LORAS

1/1/2009
4/30/2009
1/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/17/2009
4/18/2009
4/17/2009
4/8/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/8/2009
4/4/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/18/2009
5/1/2009
4/18/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
4/8/2009
4/4/2009
4/8/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/17/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/25/2009
4/21/2009
4/25/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/18/2009
4/8/2009

NCAA Automatic
Wartburg - Luther Dual
NCAA Provisional
Wartburg - Luther Dual
UW Platteville
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Loras Twilight

UW Platteville

KU Relays

Dick Young Classic
Sioux City Relays
Loras Mid-Week
Wartburg-Luther dual
Central Open

Central Open

Central Open
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Mid-Week
Wartburg Select
Central Open

Doane Relays

UD Spartan Open
Central Open

UD Spartan Open
Central Open

Central Invite
Wartburg-Luther dual
Central Open

Loras Twilight
Wartburg Select

Loras Mid-Week

Loras Mid-Week
Central Invitational
Loras Mid-Week
Sioux City Relays
Augie Women's Invite
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg-Luther dual
UW Platteville

Doane Relays

Central Open

Central Invite

Loras Open

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Loras Open

Central Open

Loras Twilight

Dick Young Classic
Loras Mid-Week



Licensed To: lowa Athletic Conference-Reports

Number of Top Times: All

5/5/2009 Page

Mark
Female Open
51 15.08
Female Open

1 24.57
2 25.16
3 25.25
4 25.37
5 25.64
6* 25.65
6* 25.65
8 25.84
9 26.22
10 26.25
11 26.31
12 26.59
13 26.80
14 26.84
15 26.90
16 26.91
17 26.94
18 27.17
19 27.23
20 27.28
21 27.47
22 27.50
23 27.53
24 27.56
25+ 27.62
25+ 27.62
25+ 27.62
28 27.69
29 27.73
30 27.75
31* 27.80
31* 27.80
33 27.84
34 27.88
35 27.94
36 27.7h
37 27.99
38 28.06
39 28.20
40 28.22
41 28.26
42 28.27
43 28.41
44 28.42
45 28.45
46 28.48
47 28.49

Individual Top Marks

Convert Rnd Name

100m Dash

NWI

200m Dash

NWI
+2.9
NWI
+1.8
+3.6
+1.8
+3.6
+1.2
-1.8
NWI
+0.4
+2.3
+1.2
NWI
NWI
0.4
+3.6
NWI
NWI
+0.6
NWI
2.6
NWI
NWI
NWI
2.3
NWI
NWI
0.6
NWI
-1.0
NWI
NWI
+1.2
0.9
NWI
+3.3
NWI
NWI
1.2
NWI
-0.8
+0.5
0.9
0.9
NWI
NWI

27.94
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Bays, Jennifer

Automatic, NCAA F
Burt, Faith
Provisional, NCAA F
Baker, Hannah
Jacobs, Chelsey
Morrison, Nevada
Steffens, Kelsey
Kordick, Jenny
Aimable, Akeya
Teas, Emily
Finnel, Keelie
Thomas, Brittany
Ganshirt, Jen
Brietbach, Kaitlin
Ziskovsky, Jill
Oehlerich, Joanna
Loftus, Kathleen
Hamell, Jessica
Hedrick, Alyssa
Cory, Emily

Bentz, Carissa
Voigts, Michelle
Klobassa, Michelle
Denny, Alisa
Wilson, Caitlin
Hudson, Alex
Manecke, Kelsey
Melloy, Brittany
Rieger, Laura
Mudler, Nicole
Schadl, Stephanie
Evenson, Vanessa
Latta, Angie
Fleming, Cynithia
Schadl, Steph
Moorehead, Michelle
Hogrefe, Trish
Lippincott, Ashley
Fagerlind, Becca
Martin, Justine
Griffin, Cellese
Kremer, Barb
Gonzalez, Becca
Procter, Teresa
Kirkvold, Allison
Dusenbury, Alicia
Kuda, Kim

AgelYr

39

39

39
39

CORNELL

NCAA
WTF
NCAA
WTF
WTF
WTF
WTF
WTF
WTF
CENTRAL
COE
WTF
WTF
COE
CENTRAL
LORAS
LORAS
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
LUTHER
CENTRAL
LUTHER
COE
COE
CENTRAL
LORAS
CENTRAL
WTF
LORAS
SIMPSON
LORAS
SIMPSON
CENTRAL
WTF
LORAS
COE
BVU
CENTRAL
WTF
LUTHER
DUBUQUE
LORAS
BVU
LUTHER
LUTHER
CENTRAL
COE

4/18/2009

1/1/2009
4/17/2009
1/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/10/2009
4/18/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/18/2009
4/4/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/24/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/10/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
5/1/2009
4/25/2009
5/1/2009
4/10/2009
4/30/2009
4/8/2009
4/11/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/18/2009
4/10/2009
4/8/2009
4/8/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009

Dick Young Classic

NCAA Automatic

KU Relays

NCAA Provisional
Wartburg Select
Wartburg Select
Wartburg Select
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Jim Duncan Invitational
Jim Duncan Invitational
UD Spartan Open
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Central Open

Doane Relays

UD Spartan Open
Wartburg Select
Central Open

Central Open

IIAC Multi Events

Kip Janvrin Open
Wartburg-Luther dual
Central Open

Central Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Twilight

Central Open
Wartburg Select

Loras Mid-Week
Central Open

Loras Open

Central Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Mid-Week
Cornell Invitational
BVU All-Comers
Central Open
Wartburg Select
Wartburg-Luther dual
Loras Twilight

UD Spartan Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Mid-Week

Loras Mid-Week
Central Open

Central Open
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
48 28.72 NWI F  Bak, Kinsey SIMPSON 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
49 28.75 -2.1 F  Carberry, Leanne CORNELL 4/24/2009 Kip Janvrin Open
50 28.77 NWI F  Shunk, Felicia CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
51 28.84 0.6 F  Huinker, Lydia 39 LUTHER 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
52 28.91 1.2 F  Switzer, Abby 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
53* 29.08 0.3 F  Wrolstad, Rachel 39 LUTHER 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
53* 29.08 -0.7 F  McDonald, Kate 39 LUTHER 4/25/2009 Loras Open
55 29.61 NWI F  Feldman, Ashley CENTRAL 4/17/2009 Doane Relays
56 29.64 NWI F  Hladky, Caiti CORNELL 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic
57 29.71 NWI F  Guittar, Anna CORNELL 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic
58 29.79 -0.2 F  Heller, Amie LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
59 29.87 -0.7 F  Hijerleid, Taylor LUTHER 4/25/2009 Loras Open
60 30.06 NWI F  Hasenmiller, Liz CENTRAL 4/17/2009 Doane Relays
61 30.14 +2.6 F  Goedken, Carmen WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
62 30.31 2.3 F  Sperl, Brittany CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
63 30.32 15 F  Burgmeier, Kaitlyn LORAS 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
64 30.35 NWI F  Nappe, Allie CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
65 30.38 NWI F  Darrow, Jennie SIMPSON 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select
66 30.58 NWI F  Nwabueze, Amina SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
67 30.60 0.3 F  Bauder, Kate LORAS 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
68 30.70 2.6 F  Jensen, Molly LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
69 31.03 -3.3 F  Bays, Jennifer CORNELL 4/24/2009 Kip Janvrin Open
70 31.69 NWI F  Waterhouse, Keri SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
71 35.43 2.6 F  Dean, Bridget LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
Female Open 400m Dash
1 55.90 F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic
2 56.03 P  Baker, Hannah WTF 4/17/2009 KU Relays
3 56.76 F  Morrison, Nevada WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
4 57.22 P Burt, Faith WTF 4/17/2009 KU Relays
5 57.50 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional
6 57.51 F  Jacobs, Chelsey WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
7 57.4h 57.54 F  Finnel, Keelie COE 4/11/2009 Cornell Invitational
8 58.75 P Kordick, Jenny WTF 4/17/2009 KU Relays
9 59.16 F  Teas, Emily CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
10 59.44 F  Rieger, Laura LORAS 4/4/2009 Wartburg Select
11 1:00.10 F  Meirick, Dani 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
12 1:00.48 F  Huinker, Lydia 39 LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
13 1:00.52 F  Weiss, Hannah LORAS 4/25/2009 Loras Open
14 1:00.58 F  Hillsman, Naomi COE 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
15 1:01.45 F  Ganshirt, Jen WTF 4/23/2009 Kip Janvrin Open
16 1:01.85 F  Schadl, Stephanie LORAS 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
17 1:02.02 F  Breitbach, Kaitlin COE 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
18 1:02.21 F  Reinhold, Eve CENTRAL 4/17/2009 Doane Relays
19 1:02.22 F  Schoening-Hudson, Alex LORAS 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
20 1:02.25 F  Mosinski, Amanda CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
21 1:02.42 F  Carberry, Leanne CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
22 1:02.62 F  Hedrick, Alyssa SIMPSON 4/24/2009  Kip Janvrin Open
23* 1:02.5h 1:02.64 F Robison, Jessie COE 4/11/2009 Cornell Invitational
23* 1:02.5h 1:02.64 F  Kuda, Kim COE 4/11/2009 Cornell Invitational
25* 1:02.73 F  Mudler, Nicole SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
25* 1:02.73 F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
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Mark

Individual Top Marks

Convert Rnd Name

Female Open 400m Dash

1:03.24

1:06.14

Female Open 800m Run

27 1:02.90
28 1:03.21
29 1:03.1h
30 1:03.39
31 1:03.44
32 1:03.48
33 1:03.73
34 1:04.14
35 1:04.26
36 1:05.08
37 1:05.57
38 1:06.0h
39 1:06.17
40 1:06.35
41 1:06.87
42 1:08.49
43 1:08.68
44 1:09.14
45 1:11.93

1 2:11.00

2 2:12.49

3 2:14.22

4 2:14.40

5 2:14.44

6 2:14.54

7 2:16.11

8 2:16.38

9 2:16.94
10 2:17.02
11 2:17.10
12 2:18.40
13 2:18.41
14 2:18.72
15 2:18.99
16 2:19.39
17 2:20.50
18 2:20.56
19 2:20.95
20 2:20.96
21 2:20.98
22 2:21.35
23 2:21.48
24 2:22.38
25 2:23.34
26 2:23.47
27 2:23.57
28 2:24.44
29 2:24.56
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Hudson, Alex
Eimers, Emily
Klobassa, Michelle
Schadl, Steph
Tipton, Rachelle
Bacon, Cory
Menning, Erika
McDonald, Kate
Gonzalez, Becca
Procter, Teresa
Tipping, Katie
White, Heather
Guittar, Anna
Dusenbury, Alicia
Hjerleid, Taylor
Bays, Jennifer
Richter, Lisa
Bauder, Kate
Jensen, Molly

Automatic, NCAA F
Ellingson, Catie
Weiss, Hannah

Provisional, NCAA F

Schnell, Ashley
Calabrese, Nicole
Hammell, Sarah
Baker, Hannah
Hawkins, Rachelle
Kuiken, Amanda
Meirick, Dani
Finnel, Keelie
Tipton, Rachelle
Kuiken, Jennifer

Corken, Mary Bridget

Kilburg, Tara
Cerbin, Flannery
Eimers, Emily
Lundine, Sarah
Weidman, Audrey
Fagerlind, Becca
Eckerman, Becky
Melloy, Brittany
McAllister, Sam
VanOosbree, Emily
Schiefelbein, Julia
Sigmund, Laura
Robison, Jessie
Menning, Erika

AgelYr

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

LORAS
WTF

COE
LORAS
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
WTF
LUTHER
BVU
LUTHER
DUBUQUE
COE
CORNELL
CENTRAL
LUTHER
CORNELL
LUTHER
LORAS
LUTHER

NCAA
SIMPSON
LORAS
NCAA
COE
WTF
SIMPSON
WTF
CORNELL
WTF
LUTHER
COE
CENTRAL
WTF
LORAS
LORAS
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
COE
WTF

4/25/2009
4/21/2009
4/11/2009

4/8/2009
4/17/2009
4/10/2009

4/3/2009
4/17/2009
4/10/2009

4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/24/2009
4/30/2009
4/24/2009

4/3/2009

4/8/2009
4/17/2009

1/1/2009
4/24/2009
3/19/2009

1/1/2009

5/1/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009

4/3/2009
4/17/2009

4/8/2009
4/10/2009

4/3/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009
4/30/2009
4/18/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/18/2009
4/30/2009
4/18/2009
4/17/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/18/2009
4/10/2009

Loras Open

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual

Cornell Invitational

Loras Mid-Week

Doane Relays

Jim Duncan Invitational
Wartburg Select

Augie Women's Invite

Jim Duncan Invitational
Central College Invitational
Loras Twilight

Cornell Invitational

Dick Young Classic

Kip Janvrin Open
Wartburg-Luther dual

Kip Janvrin Open

Central College Invitational
Loras Mid-Week

Augie Women's Invite

NCAA Automatic

Kip Janvrin Open
Emory Invite

NCAA Provisional
Central Open
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Mid-Week
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Twilight
Wartburg Select

Augie Women's Invite
Loras Mid-Week

Jim Duncan Invitational
Wartburg Select

Loras Twilight

Loras Mid-Week
Wartburg-Luther dual
Dick Young Classic
Wartburg-Luther dual
UW Platteville

Dick Young Classic
Wartburg-Luther dual
Dick Young Classic
Augie Women's Invite

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual

Wartburg-Luther dual
UW Platteville

UD Spartan Open
UW Platteville

4
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Individual Top Marks

Convert Rnd Name

2:31.20

2:35.50

Female Open 1500m Run

Mark
30 2:25.53
31 2:25.66
32 2:26.41
33 2:26.90
34 2:27.65
35 2:28.32
36 2:29.17
37 2:29.56
38 2:30.47
39 2:30.58
40 2:30.76
41 2:30.83
42 2:31.2h
43 2:32.55
44 2:33.29
45 2:33.99
46 2:34.21
47 2:34.27
48 2:34.44
49 2:34.68
50 2:35.34
51 2:35.5h
52 2:36.11
53 2:37.61
54 2:38.41
55 2:38.45
56 2:38.52
57 2:38.54
58 2:38.96
59 2:39.56
60 2:39.70
61 2:40.64
62 2:42.10
63 2:44.67
64 2:45.14
65 2:47.07
66 2:47.80
67 2:48.42
68 2:48.45
69 2:53.95
70 3:10.52
1 4:31.62
2 4:32.50
3 4:38.24
4 4:39.00
5 4:39.97
6 4:42.30
7 4:42.51
8 4:43.55
9 4:43.91
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VanSloten, Bethany
Flores, Katie
Reinhold, Eve
McKay, Annie
Kraayenbrink, Anna
Cory, Emily

Davis, Sara

White, Heather
Wolett, Meghan
Crippen, Sara
Lynch, Chelsea
VonHolten, Molly
Kuhlmann, Lindsey
Ahrendsen, Andrea
Burt, Meghann
Wiesenberg, Rachel
Matthys, Ashley
Gehring, Laura
Ledvina, Amy
Louis, Melanie
Robinson, Lindsey
Jepson, Amanda
Tipping, Katie
Wrede, Kylie

Clark, Jess

Schadl, Stephanie
Arentsen, Liz
Tripp, Emily
Lorenz, Molly
Hutchison, Ellie
Newman, Allison
Guzman, Erin
Sturdevant, Andrea
Loftus, Kathleen
Ganshirt, Jen
Lindsay, Laura
Vought, Alicia

Bak, Kinsey
Simanski, Cally
Schumacher, Sarah
Clark, Abby

Schnell, Ashley
Automatic, NCAA F
Ellingson, Catie
Provisional, NCAA F
Kilburg, Tara

Kuiken, Jennifer
Kuiken, Amanda
Hammell, Sarah
Corken, Mary Bridget

AgelYr

LUTHER
COE
CENTRAL
LUTHER
WTF

39 LUTHER
CENTRAL
COE
LORAS
CENTRAL
LUTHER
CENTRAL
CORNELL
BVU
CENTRAL

39 LUTHER

39 LUTHER
WTF
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
LORAS
CORNELL
DUBUQUE
WTF
CENTRAL
LORAS
CENTRAL
SIMPSON
BVU
CORNELL
CORNELL
SIMPSON
LUTHER
LORAS
WTF
CORNELL

39 LUTHER
SIMPSON
LUTHER
DUBUQUE
BVU

COE
NCAA
SIMPSON
NCAA
LORAS
WTF

WTF
SIMPSON
LORAS

4/17/2009
5/1/2009
4/10/2009
4/8/2009
4/18/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/18/2009
3/19/2009
4/3/2009
4/17/2009
4/3/2009
4/11/2009
4/10/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/17/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/24/2009
4/30/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
5/1/2009
4/24/2009
4/8/2009
4/17/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/18/2009
4/25/2009
5/1/2009
4/25/2009
4/4/2009
5/1/2009

4/4/2009
1/1/2009
5/1/2009
1/1/2009
3/19/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/18/2009
4/25/2009

Augie Women's Invite
Central Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Mid-Week

Dick Young Classic
IIAC Multi Events
Doane Relays

UD Spartan Open
Emory Invite

Central Invite

Augie Women's Invite
Central Invite

Cornell Invitational
Jim Duncan Invitational
Central Invite
Wartburg-Luther dual
Augie Women's Invite
Wartburg Select
Central Invite

Kip Janvrin Open
Loras Twilight

Cornell Invitational
Univ. of Dubuque Spartan Open
Wartburg Select
Central Invite

IIAC Multi Events

Kip Janvrin Open
Loras Mid-Week
Sioux City Relays
Dick Young Classic
Rhodes Invitational
Wartburg Select
Loras Mid-Week

IIAC Multi Events
Wartburg Select

Dick Young Classic
Loras Open

IIAC Multi Events
Loras Open

Central Invite

BVU All-Comers

Central Invitational
NCAA Automatic
Central Open
NCAA Provisional
Emory Invite
Wartburg Select
Wartburg Select
Dick Young Classic
Loras Open
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Mark

Individual Top Marks

Convert Rnd Name

Female Open 1500m Run

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31*
31*
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

4:45.35
4:45.44
4:45.95
4:47.49
4:47.65
4:49.95
4:50.25
4:52.74
4:55.27
4:55.41
4:55.58
4:56.10
4:56.72
4:57.27
4:57.78
4:58.94
4:59.82
5:00.20
5:00.43
5:00.93
5:01.61
5:01.88
5:01.88
5:03.45
5:03.79
5:03.87
5:04.43
5:05.52
5:05.78
5:06.15
5:07.30
5:09.51
5:09.6h
5:09.87
5:13.06
5:13.25
5:14.76
5:15.39
5:16.16
5:16.33
5:16.97
5:17.20
5:17.55
5:18.21
5:18.76
5:19.09
5:19.40
5:20.31
5:20.83
5:22.08

5:09.60

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Hawkins, Rachelle
Calabrese, Nicole
VanOosbree, Emily
Dolan, Katie
Weiss, Hannah
Kraayenbrink, Anna
Cerbin, Flannery
Schiefelbein, Julia
Clark, Jess

Meirick, Dani
Sigmund, Laura
McAllister, Sam
Berry, Angie
Lundine, Sarah
Christensen, Jessica
Stevens, Erica
Eckerman, Becky
Kuhlmann, Lindsey
McKay, Annie
Wegman, Lisa
Horner, Kim

Burt, Meghann
Ledvina, Amy
Bennett, Elise
Lynch, Chelsea
Weidman, Audrey
Wikan, Anna
Jagielo, Allie

Tlach, Lori
VonHolten, Molly
Schiefelbein, Andrea
Crippen, Sara
Jepson, Amanda
Kinley, Genna
Moon, Sarah
Murray, Anna
Wiesenberg, Rachel
Flores, Katie

Van Sloten, Bethany
Gehring, Laura
Hutchison, Ellie
Matthys, Ashley
Louis, Melanie
Arentsen, Liz
Wilson, Nicole
Heyer, Sharon
Michaelis, Megan
Jensen, Leah
Shives, Heather
Robinson, Lindsey

AgelYr

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39
39

39

39

39

39

CORNELL
WTF
WTF
LUTHER
LORAS
WTF
LUTHER
LUTHER
CENTRAL
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
CENTRAL
LUTHER
SIMPSON
LORAS
LUTHER
CORNELL
LUTHER
LUTHER
LUTHER
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
LUTHER
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
CORNELL
WTF
CENTRAL
LUTHER
CENTRAL
CORNELL
LORAS
WTF
LUTHER
LUTHER
COE
LUTHER
WTF
CORNELL
LUTHER
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
LUTHER
LUTHER
DUBUQUE
LUTHER
CENTRAL
LORAS

3/28/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
4/8/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
5/1/2009
4/8/2009
4/10/2009
4/8/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/8/2009
4/18/2009
4/8/2009
4/30/2009
4/17/2009
4/8/2009
4/25/2009
4/10/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/10/2009
4/30/2009
4/17/2009
4/11/2009
4/25/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
4/3/2009
4/11/2009
4/8/2009
4/10/2009
4/30/2009
4/8/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/8/2009
4/8/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/25/2009

Rhodes Invitational
Dick Young Classic
Dick Young Classic
Loras Mid-Week

UD Spartan Open
Dick Young Classic
Augie Women's Invite
Augie Women's Invite
Central Open

Loras Mid-Week

UW Platteville

Loras Mid-Week
Central Open

Augie Women's Invite
Loras Mid-Week

UD Spartan Open
Loras Mid-Week
Loras Twilight

Augie Women's Invite
Loras Mid-Week
Loras Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Central Invite

Loras Mid-Week
Loras Open

Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Open

Loras Twilight

UW Platteville

Jim Duncan Invitational
Wartburg-Luther dual
Doane Relays

Cornell Invitational
Loras Open

Wartburg Select

Loras Mid-Week
Central College Invitational
Cornell Invitational
Loras Mid-Week

UW Platteville

Loras Twilight

Loras Mid-Week
Central Open

Doane Relays

Loras Mid-Week
Loras Mid-Week
Loras Open
Wartburg-Luther dual
Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Open
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr

Female Open 1500m Run

60 5:26.09 F  Newman, Allison CORNELL 3/28/2009 Rhodes Invitational
61 5:27.89 F  Lindsay, Laura CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
62 5:29.29 F  Walk, Emily 39 LUTHER 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
63 5:29.65 F  Tripp, Emily SIMPSON 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic
64 5:29.74 F  Tipping, Katie DUBUQUE 4/10/2009 UW Platteville
65 5:30.02 F  Mietz, Jessica LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
66 5:30.60 F  Newbrough, Nikki WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
67 5:32.46 F  Vought, Alicia 39 LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
68 5:35.88 F  Simpson, Kristin SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
69 5:36.31 F  Guzman, Erin SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
70 5:38.38 F  Mayland, Signe SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
71 5:39.27 F  Luzum, Kaite SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
72 5:40.17 F  Ritchie, Sarah WTF 4/21/2009 Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
73 5:42.58 F  Sturdevant, Andrea LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
74 5:44.82 F  Voccia, Stacey COE 5/1/2009 Central Open
75 5:48.25 F  Schumacher, Sarah DUBUQUE 4/18/2009  Univ. of Dubuque Spartan Open
76 5:53.41 F  Simanski, Cally LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
77 6:00.51 F  Crabbs, Patra COE 5/1/2009 Central Open
78 6:08.60 F  Bunde, Ali BVU 4/17/2009 Sioux City Relays
79 6:15.52 F  Boursier, Michelle LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
80 6:18.68 F  Cargill, Hannah CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
81 6:45.40 F  Platt, Bre BVU 3/27/2009 Rice University Victor Lopez Bayou Classic
Female Open 3000m Run
1 10:16.46 F  Kraayenbrink, Anna WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
2 10:16.69 F  Dolan, Katie 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
3 10:29.85 F  Sigmund, Laura WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
4 10:32.85 F  Wobeter, Rachel LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
5 10:44.17 F  Lynch, Chelsea LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
6 10:46.35 F  Horner, Kim LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
7 10:50.59 F  Wikan, Anna 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
8 10:51.29 F  Bennett, Elise 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
9 11:02.07 F  Mayer, Amber CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
10 11:23.88 F  Eshelman, Connie CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
11 11:25.68 F  Tompkins, Kelsey CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
12 11:31.46 F  Arentsen, Liz CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
13 11:36.55 F  Davis, Tricia SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
14 11:38.42 F  Mayland, Signe SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
15 11:41.26 F  Walk, Emily 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
16 12:21.62 F  Tripp, Emily SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
17 12:40.87 F  Callan, Kate CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
18 12:47.41 F  Luzum, Kaite SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open
Female Open 5000m Run
1 16:55.00 F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic
2 17:05.26 F  Schnell, Ashley COE 4/10/2009 UW Platteville
3 17:35.00 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional
4 17:46.33 F  Dolan, Katie 39 LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
5 17:47.11 F  Kraayenbrink, Anna WTF 4/10/2009 UW Platteville
6 17:51.27 F  Corken, Mary Bridget LORAS 4/4/2009 Wartburg Select
7 18:05.56 F  Dobyns, Janet LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
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Female Open 10000m Run

Mark
8  18:17.46
9  18:22.78
10  18:23.78
11 18:25.81
12 18:28.20
13 18:28.49
14 18:30.02
15 18:32.49
16 18:37.99
17 18:42.49
18  18:54.71
19  18:57.62
20  19:05.82
21 19:09.80
22 19:13.43
23 19:22.72
24 19:33.72
25  19:38.89
26 19:39.76
27  19:40.68
28  19:44.70
29  19:52.43
30 19:53.81
31 20:01.07
32 20:01.09
33 20:02.50
34  20:06.63
35  20:08.61
36  20:12.25
37 20:14.94
38 20:14.97
39  20:15.15
40  20:15.48
41 20:19.19
42 20:19.75
43 20:29.02
44 21:09.14
45  21:10.50
46 21:18.53
47  21:40.10
48  21:58.84
49  25:20.60
1 35:48.00
2 37:25.00
3 38:11.95
4 38:25.49
5  39:26.45
6  41:41.22
7 42:01.12
8  42:10.60

MM T T T T 7T T T

Wobeter, Rachel
Sigmund, Laura
Bennett, Elise
Eckerman, Becky
Horner, Kim
Tlach, Lori

Berry, Angie
Stevens, Erica
Mayer, Amber
Christensen, Jessica
Wikan, Anna
Wegman, Lisa
Cerbin, Flannery
Kuhlmann, Lindsey
Moon, Sarah
Wilson, Nicole
Heyer, Sharon
Eshelman, Connie
Paige, Amanda
White, Brendelyn
Kinley, Genna
Hutchison, Ellie
Clark, Jess

Walk, Emily
Jensen, Leah
Dawvis, Tricia
Simpson, Kristin
Hageman, Elissa
Aerts, Andrea
Tompkins, Kelsey
Ritchie, Sarah
Mitchell, Kelsey
Newbrough, Nikki
Mayland, Signe
Sanstead, Erinn
Simones, Emily
Lindsay, Laura
Kruse, Kelsey
Tripp, Emily
Schumacher, Sarah
Luzum, Kaite
Platt, Bre

Automatic, NCAA F
Provisional, NCAA F
Mayer, Amber
Berry, Angie
Christensen, Jessica
Simones, Emily
Eshelman, Connie
Sanstead, Erinn

AgelYr

LUTHER
WTF
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
LUTHER
WTF
CENTRAL
LORAS
CENTRAL
SIMPSON
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
CORNELL
WTF
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
CENTRAL
WTF
WTF
LORAS
CORNELL
CENTRAL
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
WTF
CORNELL
CENTRAL
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
SIMPSON
LORAS
LORAS
CORNELL
LORAS
SIMPSON
DUBUQUE
SIMPSON
BVU

NCAA
NCAA
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SIMPSON
LORAS
CENTRAL
LORAS

4/17/2009
4/23/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009

4/3/2009
4/24/2009

4/4/2009

4/3/2009

4/3/2009
4/17/2009

4/3/2009

4/3/2009
3/28/2009
4/10/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/24/2009
4/10/2009

4/3/2009
4/18/2009
4/24/2009
4/17/2009
4/25/2009
4/25/2009

4/8/2009
4/18/2009
4/10/2009
4/11/2009
4/17/2009
4/10/2009
4/17/2009
4/10/2009
4/18/2009

4/8/2009

4/8/2009
4/24/2009
4/18/2009

4/3/2009
4/25/2009
4/18/2009
4/10/2009

1/1/2009

1/1/2009
4/10/2009
4/10/2009
4/18/2009
4/25/2009
4/10/2009
4/25/2009

Augie Women's Invite
Kip Janvrin Open
Augie Women's Invite
Augie Women's Invite
Augie Women's Invite
Wartburg Select

Kip Janvrin Open
Wartburg Select
Central College Invitational
Wartburg Select
Augie Women's Invite
Central College Invitational
Central College Invitational
Rhodes Invitational
UW Platteville

Augie Women's Invite
Augie Women's Invite
Kip Janvrin Open

UW Platteville
Wartburg Select

UD Spartan Open

Kip Janvrin Open
Doane Relays

Loras Open

Loras Open

Loras Mid-Week

Dick Young Classic
UW Platteville
Cornell Invitational
Doane Relays

UW Platteville

Augie Women's Invite
UW Platteville

Dick Young Classic
Loras Mid-Week
Loras Mid-Week

Kip Janvrin Open

UD Spartan Open
Wartburg Select
Loras Open

Dick Young Classic
Jim Duncan Invitational

NCAA Automatic
NCAA Provisional

Jim Duncan Invitational
Jim Duncan Invitational
Dick Young Classic
Loras Open

Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Open
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Female Open 10000m Run

9 46:17.88 F  Simpson, Kristin SIMPSON 4/24/2009 Kip Janvrin Open
Female Open 1 Mile Run

1 4:5430 NWI F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic

2 5:01.40 NwI F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional
Female Open 100m Hurdles

1 14.09 +2.3 F  Bucklin, Lauren SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open

2 14.35 NWI F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic

3 14.44  +5.9 F  Steffens, Kelsey WTF 4/21/2009 Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual

4 14.60 +1.9 P Olorundami, Natalie BVU 4/17/2009 Sioux City Relays

5 14.67 +2.0 F  Kremer, Barb LORAS 3/19/2009 Emory Invite

6 1484 +1.0 F  Thomas, Brittany WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual

7 14.95 NWI F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional

8 15.14 NWI F  Denny, Alisa COE 5/1/2009 Central Open

9 15.32 +5.9 F  Haberer, Stephanie WTF 4/21/2009 Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
10 15.52 +0.9 F  Sabers, Molly SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
11 15.62 NWI F  Bak, Kinsey SIMPSON 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
12 1568 +1.0 F  Carroll, Stephanie WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
13 1594 +1.9 P  Boyd, Andrea BVU 4/17/2009 Sioux City Relays
14 1595 +0.3 P Moorehead, Michelle COE 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
15 16.13 NWI F  Wilson, Caitlin CENTRAL 4/17/2009 Doane Relays
16 16.16 1.0 F  Martin, Justine 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
17 16.23 NWI F  Cory, Emily 39 LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
18 16.56  NWI F  Stoulil, Megan CENTRAL 4/17/2009 Doane Relays
19 16.69 NWI F  Fagerlind, Becca WTF 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select
20 16.78 +4.8 F  Pilcher, Erin WTF 4/21/2009 Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
21 16.85 NWI F  Ziskovsky, Jill CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
22 16.95 1.0 F  Caldwell, Andrea 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
23 17.24 1.0 F  Makela, Erin LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
24 17.39 NWI F  Melloy, Brittany WTF 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select
25 17.90 NWI F  Shunk, Felicia CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
26 17.94  +3.2 P Weaver, Lindsey 39 LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
27* 18.08 4.5 F  Small, Jasmine LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
27* 18.08 +1.9 P  Bauder, Kate LORAS 4/4/2009 Wartburg Select
29 18.12 +4.5 F  Goedken, Carmen WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
30 1856 +2.4 P Waterhouse, Keri SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
31 18.67 NWI F  Hladky, Caiti CORNELL 4/11/2009 Cornell Invitational
32 18.75 4.5 F  Johnson, Kristen 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
33 19.50 4.8 F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
34 20.44 NWI F  Bentz, Carissa CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
35 2145 +0.0 P Schadl, Stephanie LORAS 4/25/2009 Loras Open
36 DNF P Anciaux, Sarah COE 4/11/2009 Cornell Invitational
Female Open 400m Hurdles

1 1:02.00 F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic

2 1:03.41 F  Bucklin, Lauren SIMPSON 5/1/2009 Central Open

3 1:03.69 F  Steffens, Kelsey WTF 4/17/2009 KU Relays

4 1:04.00 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional

5 1:04.11 F  Melloy, Brittany WTF 4/23/2009 Kip Janvrin Open

6 1:04.12 F  Olorundami, Natalie BVU 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational

7 1:04.94 F  Ziskovsky, Jill CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
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Mark
8 1:05.12 F
9 1:06.05 F
10 1:06.31 F
11 1:06.47 F
12 1:06.71 F
13 1:06.83 F
14 1:06.86 F
15 1:08.28 F
16 1:08.89 F
17 1:09.83 F
18 1:10.27 F
19 1:10.57 F
20 1:10.76 F
21 1:10.90 F
22 1:11.63 F
23 1:11.67 F
24 1:11.91 F
25 1:12.11 F
26 1:12.17 F
27 1:12.71 F
Female Open 3000m StpICh
1 10:44.00 F
2 11:13.00 F
3 11:20.71 F
4 11:22.99 F
5  11:24.04 F
6  11:31.63 F
7 11:53.6h 11:53.60 F
8  11:57.02 F
9  11:58.99 F
10 12:00.32 F
11 12:15.07 F
12 12:22.14 F
13 12:52.64 F
14 13:47.56 F
15 16:40.12 F
Female Open High Jump
1 1.71m 5-07.25 F
2 1.67m 5-05.75 F
3 1.65m 5-05.00 F
4x 1.61m 5-03.25 F
4* 1.61m 5-03.25 F
6 1.58m 5-02.25 F
7* 1.57m 5-01.75 F
7* 1.57m 5-01.75 F
9 1.55m 5-01.00 F
10 1.52m 4-11.75 F
11 1.50m 4-11.00 F
12* 1.48m 4-10.25 F
12* 1.48m 4-10.25 F

Fagerlind, Becca
Carroll, Stephanie
Haberer, Stephanie
Thomas, Brittany
Sabers, Molly
Mosinski, Amanda
Weaver, Lindsey
Mudler, Nicole
Hillsman, Naomi
Schuelke, Taylor
Boyd, Andrea
Kremer, Barb
Bacon, Cory
Bauder, Kate
Johnson, Kristen
Small, Jasmine
Makela, Erin
Carlson, Kaitlyn
Mattias, Elizabeth
Caldwell, Andrea

Automatic, NCAA F
Provisional, NCAA F
Wobeter, Rachel
Dolan, Katie

Clark, Jess

Ledvina, Amy
Schiefelbein, Andrea
Murray, Anna
White, Brendelyn
Wilson, Nicole
Heyer, Sharon
Mitchell, Kelsey
Tompkins, Kelsey
Newbrough, Nikki
Platt, Bre

Automatic, NCAA F
Bak, Kinsey
Provisional, NCAA F
Ford, Alicia

Wilson, Caitlin
Schuelke, Taylor
Axon, Amber

Cory, Emily
Hjerleid, Taylor
Kirkvold, Allison
Melloy, Brittany
Shunk, Felicia
Bentz, Carissa

AgelYr

39

39

39

39

39

39
39

39

39

WTF
WTF
WTF
WTF
SIMPSON
CENTRAL
LUTHER
SIMPSON
COE
CENTRAL
BVU
LORAS
CENTRAL
LORAS
LUTHER
LUTHER
LUTHER
WTF
COE
LUTHER

NCAA
NCAA
LUTHER
LUTHER
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
LUTHER
LUTHER
WTF
LUTHER
LUTHER
LUTHER
CENTRAL
WTF
BVU

NCAA
SIMPSON
NCAA
WTF
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
WTF
LUTHER
LUTHER
LUTHER
WTF
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

4/10/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009

5/1/2009
4/17/2009

4/3/2009
4/18/2009
4/17/2009
4/10/2009
4/30/2009
4/24/2009
4/30/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009

5/1/2009
4/17/2009

1/1/2009

1/1/2009
4/24/2009

4/3/2009
4/10/2009
4/10/2009
4/17/2009
4/25/2009
4/18/2009
4/30/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
4/24/2009
4/23/2009
4/17/2009

1/1/2009
5/1/2009
1/1/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/17/2009
4/3/2009
4/8/2009
4/25/2009
4/8/2009
4/18/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009

UW Platteville
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Loras Mid-Week
Central Open

Augie Women's Invite
Wartburg Select

UD Spartan Open
Doane Relays

Jim Duncan Invitational
Loras Twilight

Kip Janvrin Open
Loras Twilight

Augie Women's Invite
Augie Women's Invite
Wartburg-Luther dual
UW Platteville

Central Open

Augie Women's Invite

NCAA Automatic
NCAA Provisional
GINA Relays

Central College Invitational
Jim Duncan Invitational
Jim Duncan Invitational
Augie Women's Invite
Loras Open

Dick Young Classic
Wartburg-Luther dual
Loras Open
Wartburg-Luther dual
Kip Janvrin Open

Kip Janvrin Open
Sioux City Relays

NCAA Automatic
IIAC Multi Events
NCAA Provisional
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Central Open
Doane Relays
Wartburg Select
Loras Mid-Week
Loras Open

Loras Mid-Week
Dick Young Classic
Doane Relays
Doane Relays

10
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14* 1.45m 4-09.00 F Fagerlind, Becca WTF 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic
14* 1.45m 4-09.00 F  Techlin, Cayla CORNELL 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic
14* 1.45m 4-09.00 F  Ahrendsen, Andrea BVU 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
17 1.42m 4-07.75 F  Schadl, Steph LORAS 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
18* 1.40m 4-07.00 F  Ahrendsen, Liz BVU 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational
18* 1.40m 4-07.00 F  Schadl, Stephanie LORAS 4/4/2009 Wartburg Select
18* 1.40m 4-07.00 F Lillibridge, Mandie LORAS 4/25/2009 Loras Open
21* 1.37m 4-06.00 F  McQuillan, Bridget LORAS 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
21* 1.37m 4-06.00 F Baker, Natalie DUBUQUE 4/18/2009  Univ. of Dubuque Spartan Open
23 1.28m 4-02.25 F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
Female Open Pole Vault

1 3.82m 12-06.25 F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic

2 3.50m 11-05.75 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional

3 3.05m 10-00.00 F  Knutson, Liz 39 LUTHER 4/3/2009 Central College Invitational

4 2.75m 9-00.25 F  McQuillan, Bridget LORAS 4/25/2009 Loras Open

5* 2.65m 8-08.25 F  Feldman, Ashley CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open

5* 2.65m 8-08.25 F  Hasenmiller, Liz CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open

7* 2.60m 8-06.25 F  Peterson, Corie SIMPSON 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select

* 2.60m 8-06.25 F  Hannemann, Michelle CORNELL 4/18/2009 Dick Young Classic

9* 2.45m 8-00.50 F  Shipley, Emma SIMPSON 4/24/2009 Kip Janvrin Open

o* 2.45m 8-00.50 F  Rieger, Laura LORAS 4/4/2009 Wartburg Select
11 2.37m 7-09.25 F  Gammelgaard, Alyssa LUTHER 4/17/2009 Augie Women's Invite
12* 2.35m 7-08.50 F  Caldwell, Andrea 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
12* 2.35m 7-08.50 F  Wrolstad, Rachel 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
14* 2.20m 7-02.50 F  Kingery, Megan WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
14* 2.20m 7-02.50 F Benda, Ashley WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual
Female Open Long Jump

1 5.80m  NWI 19-00.50 F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Automatic

2 5.56m  +2.6 18-03.00 F  Morrison, Skye WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual

3 5.47m NWI 17-11.50 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional

4 5.22m +0.4 17-01.50 F  Baker, Hannah WTF 4/10/2009 UW Platteville

5 5.08m NWI 16-08.00 F  Wilson, Caitlin CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open

6 5.05m NWI 16-07.00 F  Ziskovsky, Jill CENTRAL 4/10/2009 Jim Duncan Invitational

7 5.04m  +2.2 16-06.50 F  Sabers, Molly SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week

8* 5.03m  +3.1 16-06.00 F Baker, Megan WTF 4/30/2009 Wartburg - Luther Dual

8* 5.03m NWI 16-06.00 F  Bentz, Carissa CENTRAL 4/10/2009  Jim Duncan Invitational
10 4.97m +3.2 16-03.75 F  Bak, Kinsey SIMPSON 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
11 4.96m 2.4 16-03.25 F  Kremer, Barb LORAS 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
12* 4.89m 2.3 16-00.50 F Kirkvold, Allison 39 LUTHER 4/3/2009 Central College Invitational
12* 4.89m 1.6 16-00.50 F  Cory, Emily 39 LUTHER 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
14 4.86m 1.9 15-11.50 F Richter, Lisa 39 LUTHER 4/30/2009 Wartburg-Luther dual
15 4.83m NWI 15-10.25 F  Shunk, Felicia CENTRAL 5/1/2009 Central Open
16* 4.70m 15-05.00 F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS 4/18/2009 UD Spartan Open
16* 4.70m +3.3 15-05.00 P  Hogrefe, Trish BVU 3/27/2009 Rice University Victor Lopez Bayou Classic
18 4.67m NWI 15-04.00 F  Darrow, Jennie SIMPSON 4/24/2009 Kip Janvrin Open
19 4.66m  NWI 15-03.50 F  Griffin, Cellese DUBUQUE 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
20 4.58m +0.7 15-00.50 P  Kruse, Molly BVU 3/27/2009 Rice University Victor Lopez Bayou Classic
21 4.53m 1.8 14-10.50 F  Sperl, Brittany CORNELL 4/30/2009 Loras Twilight
22 4.52m NWI 14-10.00 F  Melloy, Brittany WTF 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select
23 4.44m 2.9 14-07.00 F  Augustine, Dana LORAS 4/8/2009 Loras Mid-Week
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Mark

24 4.29m
25+ 4.27m
25+ 4.27m
27 4.14m
28 4.12m
Female Open
1 12.00m
2 11.72m
3 11.69m
4 11.30m
5 10.64m
6 10.46m
7 10.44m
8 10.32m
9 10.27m
10 10.02m
11 9.83m
12 9.66m
13 8.97m
Female Open
1 14.20m
2 13.38m
3 13.13m
4 13.01m
5 12.93m
6*  12.90m
6*  12.90m
8 12.57m
9 12.55m
10 12.37m
11 12.20m
12 12.07m
13 12.03m
14 12.00m
15 11.95m
16 11.90m
17 11.77m
18 11.61m
19 11.31m
20 10.96m
21 10.64m
22 10.12m
23 9.47m
24 9.20m
25 9.18m
26 9.11m
27 8.95m
28 7.59m
29 7.50m
30 7.43m

Convert

0.3 14-01.00
+0.2 14-00.25
NWI 14-00.25
NWI 13-07.00
+0.0 13-06.25

Triple Jump
NWI 39-04.50
+5.2 38-05.50
-2.8 38-04.25
NWI 37-01.00
NWI 34-11.00
+2.2 34-04.00
0.8 34-03.00
1.2 33-10.25
1.9 33-08.50
1.5 32-10.50
32-03.00
+3.8 31-08.50
1.9 29-05.25

Shot Put
46-07.25

43-10.75
43-01.00
42-08.25
42-05.25
42-04.00
42-04.00
41-03.00
41-02.25
40-07.00
40-00.50
39-07.25
39-05.75
39-04.50
39-02.50
39-00.50
38-07.50
38-01.25
37-01.25
35-11.50
34-11.00
33-02.50
31-01.00
30-02.25
30-01.50
29-10.75
29-04.50
24-11.00
24-07.25
24-04.50

Individual Top Marks

Rnd Name

MM M T T

M T T T T T T T 7T T T 7T

M T T T T T T T T T T 7T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Heller, Amie
Strains, Jessica
Delpierre, Amiee
Fagerlind, Becca
Schadl, Stephanie

Automatic, NCAA F
Morrison, Skye
Aimable, Akeya
Provisional, NCAA F
Sabers, Molly
Baker, Megan
Sperl, Brittany
Richter, Lisa
Kirkvold, Allison
Loftus, Kathleen
Strains, Jessica
Pilcher, Erin

Heller, Amie

Automatic, NCAA F
Hoffmann, Sarah
Darrow, Morgan
Boeke, Rachel
Knaack, Kayla
Craw, Madison
Provisional, NCAA F
McNally, Danielle
Rodgers, Pamela
Coopman, Carissa
Kittleson, Megan
Anciaux, Sarah
Cory, Emily
Conrad, Amanda
Darwin, Jena
Rodgers, Patricia
Meyer, Molly
Wauters, Kelsey
Tobin, Heidi
Harper, Kelsey
Hitt, Kirtley
James, Judy

Kall, Kelly

Elsen, Meggen
Melloy, Brittany
Bak, Kinsey
South, Jenny
Schadl, Stephanie
Fagerlind, Becca
Cory, Emily

AgelYr

LUTHER
CORNELL
CENTRAL
WTF
LORAS

NCAA
WTF
WTF
NCAA
SIMPSON
WTF
CORNELL
39 LUTHER
39 LUTHER
LORAS
CORNELL
WTF
LUTHER

NCAA
WTF
BVU
CENTRAL
SIMPSON
CORNELL
NCAA
LORAS
WTF
SIMPSON
CENTRAL
COE
WTF
WTF
DUBUQUE
WTF
WTF

39 LUTHER
LORAS
CORNELL
CORNELL
CENTRAL
CORNELL
LORAS
WTF
SIMPSON
CORNELL
LORAS
WTF

39 LUTHER

4/8/2009
3/28/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
5/1/2009

1/1/2009
4/21/2009
4/10/2009

1/1/2009

5/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009
4/11/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009

1/1/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/24/2009
4/8/2009
4/30/2009
1/1/2009
4/8/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/21/2009
4/4/2009
4/21/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/8/2009
4/30/2009
4/11/2009
4/10/2009
4/11/2009
4/8/2009
4/3/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
4/17/2009

Loras Mid-Week
Rhodes Invitational
Central Invite
Wartburg Select
IIAC Multi Events

NCAA Automatic

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
UW Platteville

NCAA Provisional

Central Open

Wartburg - Luther Dual

Loras Twilight

Loras Mid-Week

Wartburg-Luther dual

Loras Mid-Week

Cornell Invitational

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg-Luther dual

NCAA Automatic
Wartburg - Luther Dual
BVU All-Comers

Kip Janvrin Open
Loras Mid-Week

Loras Twilight

NCAA Provisional
Loras Mid-Week

Dick Young Classic
Dick Young Classic
Central Open

Central Open
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Central Invite
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg Select
Wartburg-Luther dual
Loras Mid-Week

Loras Twilight

Cornell Invitational

Jim Duncan Invitational
Cornell Invitational
Loras Mid-Week
Wartburg Select

IIAC Multi Events
Loras Twilight

IIAC Multi Events
Wartburg Select

Augie Women's Invite
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Mark

31 6.66m
Female Open
1 47.00m
2 44.12m
3 44.03m
4 43.37m
5 42.74m
6 42.66m
7 42.50m
8 42.17m
9 41.19m
10 40.85m
11 40.66m
12 40.12m
13 38.68m
14 37.89m
15 37.41m
16 36.16m
17 35.88m
18 35.70m
19 35.40m
20 35.28m
21 34.69m
22 34.19m
23 32.27m
24 31.76m
25 30.82m
26 29.38m
27 25.14m
Female Open
1 52.60m
2 51.16m
3 48.35m
4 46.50m
5 46.43m
6 44.70m
7 43.92m
8 43.73m
9 41.92m
10 40.92m
11 40.46m
12 40.04m
13 39.67m
14 39.64m
15 39.63m
16 38.67m
17 38.02m
18 37.32m
19 36.69m
20 35.99m

Convert

21-10.25

Discus
154-02.75
144-09.25
144-05.75
142-03.75
140-03.00
139-11.75
139-05.50
138-04.50
135-02.00
134-00.50
133-05.00
131-07.75
126-11.00
124-04.00
122-09.00
118-08.00
117-08.75
117-01.75
116-02.00
115-09.25
113-10.00
112-02.25
105-10.75
104-02.75
101-01.75

96-05.00
82-06.00

Hammer
172-07.25

167-10.50
158-07.75
152-07.00
152-04.25
146-08.00
144-01.50
143-06.00
137-06.75
134-03.25
132-09.25
131-04.75
130-02.00
130-01.00
130-00.50
126-10.75
124-09.00
122-05.50
120-04.75
118-01.25

Individual Top Marks

Rnd Name
F Loftus, Kathleen
Automatic, NCAA F

M M T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T 7T T T T T

Anciaux, Sarah
Degen, Chelsey
Hoffmann, Sarah
Boeke, Rachel
McNally, Danielle
Provisional, NCAA F
Tobin, Heidi
Conrad, Amanda
Feldman, Ashley M
Meyer, Molly
Hanson, Julia
Nappe, Allie
Mullenbach, Angie
Andresen, Rachael
Rader, Holly
Niedert, Megan
Cory, Emily
Rodgers, Patricia
Wauters, Kelsey
Rodgers, Pamela
Feldman, Ashley
Elsen, Meggen
Kall, Kelly

Darwin, Jena
Francois, Danielle
Hitt, Kirtley

Automatic, NCAA F
Rader, Holly
McNally, Danielle
Provisional, NCAA F
Knaack, Kayla
Tobin, Heidi
Hanson, Julia
Niedert, Megan
Engler, Anna
Craw, Madison
Rodgers, Pamela
Wauters, Kelsey
Boeke, Rachel
Hoffmann, Sarah
Darrow, Morgan
Cory, Emily
Rodgers, Patricia
Andresen, Rachael
Feldman, Ashley
Francois, Danielle

39

39

AgelYr

LORAS

NCAA
COE
SIMPSON
WTF
CENTRAL
LORAS
NCAA
LORAS
WTF
CENTRAL
WTF
CORNELL
CORNELL
WTF
WTF
COE
COE
WTF
WTF
LUTHER
WTF
CENTRAL
LORAS
CORNELL
DUBUQUE
CENTRAL
CORNELL

NCAA
COE
LORAS
NCAA
SIMPSON
LORAS
CORNELL
COE
LORAS
CORNELL
WTF
LUTHER
CENTRAL
WTF

BVU

WTF

WTF

WTF
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

5/1/2009

1/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/30/2009
1/1/2009
4/30/2009
4/21/2009
5/1/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/24/2009
4/21/2009
4/10/2009
4/11/2009
5/1/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/11/2009
4/30/2009
4/3/2009
4/11/2009

1/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/4/2009
1/1/2009
4/8/2009
4/25/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/18/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/17/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/3/2009
4/17/2009

IIAC Multi Events

NCAA Automatic

Central Open

Central Open

Wartburg - Luther Dual

Central Open

Loras Twilight

NCAA Provisional

Loras Twilight

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Central Open

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Loras Twilight

Kip Janvrin Open

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
UW Platteville

Cornell Invitational

Central Open

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual

Loras Open

Wartburg - Luther Dual

Central Invite

Loras Twilight

Cornell Invitational

Loras Twilight

Central Invite

Cornell Invitational

NCAA Automatic
Central Open
Wartburg Select
NCAA Provisional
Loras Mid-Week

Loras Open

Loras Twilight

Central Open

UD Spartan Open
Cornell Invitational
Dick Young Classic
Central College Invitational
Central Invite
Wartburg Select

Sioux City Relays
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Central Invite

Doane Relays
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Mark

21 35.77m
22 35.63m
23 35.23m
24 35.03m
25 34.67m
26 34.44m
27 33.99m
28 31.44m
29 29.14m
30 22.60m
Female Open
1 44.20m
2 38.50m
3 38.30m
4 37.77m
5 37.16m
6 37.00m
7 35.84m
8 35.31m
9 34.33m
10 33.86m
11 32.67m
12 32.01m
13 31.22m
14 29.46m
15 29.30m
16 28.57m
17 28.17m
18 27.73m
19 27.60m
20 26.12m
21 25.52m
22 24.46m
23 24.23m
24 24.17m
25 23.61m
26 22.95m
27 22.29m
28 21.92m
29 21.14m
30 20.05m
31 18.72m
32 16.66m
33 15.74m
34 13.57m
Female Open
1 4600
2 4225
3 4164
4 4128

Convert

117-04.50
116-11.00
115-07.25
114-11.50
113-09.25
113-00.25
111-06.50
103-02.00

95-07.50

74-02.00

Javelin
145-00.50
126-04.00
125-08.25
123-11.25
121-11.25
121-05.00
117-07.25
115-10.50
112-07.75
111-01.25
107-02.50
105-00.50
102-05.50

96-08.00
96-01.75
93-09.00
92-05.25
91-00.00
90-07.00
85-08.50
83-09.00
80-03.25
79-06.25
79-03.75
77-05.75
75-03.75
73-01.75
71-11.25
69-04.50
65-09.75
61-05.25
54-08.25
51-08.00
44-06.50

Heptathlon

Individual Top Marks

Rnd Name AgelYr

F  Conrad, Amanda WTF

F  Meyer, Molly WTF

F  Kall, Kelly CORNELL
F  Feldman, Ashley M CENTRAL
F  Bursch, Heidi WTF

F  Elsen, Meggen LORAS

F  Harper, Kelsey CORNELL
F  Hitt, Kirtley CORNELL
F  James, Judy CENTRAL
F  South, Jenny CORNELL
F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA

F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA

F  Peterson, Kelsey CENTRAL
F Boleen, Lauren LUTHER
F  Bentz, Carissa CENTRAL
F  Anciaux, Sarah COE

F  Hagerty, Ali SIMPSON
F  Mullenbach, Angie WTF

F  Cory, Emily 39 LUTHER
F  Wouertz, Hanne WTF

F  Bak, Kinsey SIMPSON
F  Techlin, Cayla CORNELL
F  Ziskovsky, Jill CENTRAL
F  Melloy, Brittany WTF

F  Ness, Jenna LUTHER
F  Kall, Kelly CORNELL
F  Bursch, Heidi WTF

F  Andresen, Rachael WTF

F  Paprockas, Kim LORAS

F  Wilson, Caitlin CENTRAL
F  Schadl, Stephanie LORAS

F  Elsen, Meggen LORAS

F  Harper, Kelsey CORNELL
F  Hanson, Julia CORNELL
F  Bliss, Madison LORAS

F  Hudson, Alex LORAS

F  Hitt, Kirtley CORNELL
F  Rieger, Laura LORAS

F  Wettach, Lauren LUTHER
F  South, Jenny CORNELL
F  Darwin, Jena DUBUQUE
F  Schumacher, Sarah DUBUQUE
F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS

F  Fagerlind, Becca WTF

F  Automatic, NCAA F NCAA

F  Cory, Emily 39 LUTHER
F  Ziskovsky, Jill CENTRAL
F  Bak, Kinsey SIMPSON

4/30/2009
4/21/2009
4/30/2009
4/24/2009
4/30/2009

4/8/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/10/2009
4/11/2009

1/1/2009
1/1/2009
4/24/2009
4/8/2009
4/17/2009
4/11/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
5/1/2009
4/11/2009
4/17/2009
4/3/2009
4/30/2009
4/11/2009
4/30/2009
4/21/2009
4/25/2009
4/17/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
3/19/2009
4/30/2009
4/30/2009
4/18/2009
4/25/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009

1/1/2009
5/1/2009
4/3/2009
5/1/2009

Wartburg - Luther Dual

Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Loras Twilight

Kip Janvrin Open

Wartburg - Luther Dual

Loras Mid-Week

Loras Twilight

Loras Twilight

Jim Duncan Invitational

Cornell Invitational

NCAA Automatic
NCAA Provisional

Kip Janvrin Open
Loras Mid-Week
Doane Relays

Cornell Invitational
Wartburg Select
Wartburg - Luther Dual
IIAC Multi Events
Wartburg Select

IIAC Multi Events
Cornell Invitational
Doane Relays
Wartburg Select
Wartburg-Luther dual
Cornell Invitational
Wartburg - Luther Dual
Wartburg - UW LAX Women's Dual
Loras Open

Doane Relays

Loras Twilight

Loras Twilight

Loras Twilight

Rhodes Invitational
Wartburg Select

Loras Twilight

Loras Twilight

Emory Invite
Wartburg-Luther dual
Loras Twilight

Univ. of Dubuque Spartan Open
Loras Open

IIAC Multi Events
Wartburg Select

NCAA Automatic
IIAC Multi Events
Central Invite

IIAC Multi Events
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr

5 4100 F  Provisional, NCAA F NCAA 1/1/2009 NCAA Provisional

6 4099 F  Wilson, Caitlin CENTRAL 4/3/2009 Central Invite

7 4040 F  Bentz, Carissa CENTRAL 4/3/2009 Central Invite

8 3887 F  Melloy, Brittany WTF 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select

9 3404 F  Fagerlind, Becca WTF 4/3/2009 Wartburg Select
10 3055 F  Shunk, Felicia CENTRAL 4/3/2009 Central Invite
11 2925 F  Loftus, Kathleen LORAS 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
12 2734 F  Schadl, Stephanie LORAS 5/1/2009 IIAC Multi Events
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